STMicroelectronics - SPC570S50E1CEFAY Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

tPCSC tPASC
DocID024492 Rev 6 65/68
SPC570S40Ex, SPC570S50Ex Ordering information
67
6 Ordering information
Figure 22. Ordering information scheme
Memory PackingCore Family
Y = Tray
R = Tape and Reel
XXX = Options
B = -40 to 105°C
C = -40 to 125°C
D = -40 to 140°C
E1 = eTQFP64 exposed pad
E3 = eTQFP100 exposed pad
50 = 512 KB
40 = 256 KB
S = SPC57S family
0 = Single core e200z0h
functional core
SPC57 = Power Architecture in
55nm
TemperaturePackage Custom vers.
SPC57 50 Y0 S CE1 XXX
Example code:
Product identifier
Revision history SPC570S40Ex, SPC570S50Ex
66/68 DocID024492 Rev 6
7 Revision history
Table 39. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes